
WOMEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Women's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 222.8 160.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 135.0 8

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 135.0 6

4 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 115.0 4

5 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 105.0 0

6 Ana Velceauez Iola High School 216.0 95.0 2

7 ava chambers st. paul high school 190.0 90.0 1

8 Kyndal Green Parsons High School 188.8 0 0

9 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 222.8 340.0 10

2 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 225.0 8

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 220.0 6

4 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 215.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 205.0 0

6 ava chambers st. paul high school 190.0 170.0 2

7 Ana Velceauez Iola High School 216.0 165.0 1

8 Kyndal Green Parsons High School 188.8 0 0

9 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 222.8 160.0 10

2 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 140.0 8

3 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 105.0 6

4 ava chambers st. paul high school 190.0 100.0 4

5 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 100.0 2

6 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 95.0 0

7 Ana Velceauez Iola High School 216.0 90.0 1

8 Kyndal Green Parsons High School 188.8 0 0

9 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 222.8 660.0 10

2 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 470.0 8

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 450.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 445.0 4

5 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 430.0 0

6 ava chambers st. paul high school 190.0 360.0 2

7 Ana Velceauez Iola High School 216.0 350.0 1

8 Kyndal Green Parsons High School 188.8 0 0

9 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 0 0


